
UG ADMISSION, VISVA-BHARATI, 2022

Provisional merit list of B.A. Russian  External (OBC)

Rank FORM NUMBER Name Category
CUET Total 

score DOB XII %

1 VBUCT22007574 GAGAN PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 248.60193 16-7-2003 93.80

2 VBUCT22007923 MANISHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 240.02231 14-9-2003 90.80

3 VBUCT22013074 TEJASVINI CHAUDHARY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 238.9386 4-1-2004 85.00

4 VBUCT22019112 ASHUTOSH RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 236.02623 3-12-2004 78.40

5 VBUCT22019368 MANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 235.32552 25-12-2003 80.20

6 VBUCT22023470 SACHIN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 232.96237 27-3-2004 77.40

7 VBUCT22009606 PRINCE KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 232.3105 19-12-2003 75.00

8 VBUCT22020177 ABHISHEK ANAND OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 228.05034 25-4-2002 78.80

9 VBUCT22010248 SIDDHARTH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 226.52678 25-7-2004 83.00

10 VBUCT22003692 ABDULLAH ANSARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 225.73401 11-9-2005 72.80

11 VBUCT22025259 PRASHANT PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 220.98862 24-7-2005 83.20

12 VBUCT22012993 VIKRANT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 218.18582 4-1-2004 81.60

13 VBUCT22025592 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 213.21078 20-9-1999 61.60

14 VBUCT22013047 SAMIKSHA BHADANI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 213.05724 5-3-2004 80.00

15 VBUCT22001545 SUBHASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 212.82159 15-3-2003 94.40

16 VBUCT22013140 SAHIL RAJA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 212.32275 12-10-2003 77.80

17 VBUCT22008710 AYAAN ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 206.22629 12-9-2002 67.80

18 VBUCT22018762 ATUL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 204.09268 3-4-2004 65.00

19 VBUCT22020434 LAKSHYA  BENIWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 202.82578 11-1-2004 70.60

20 VBUCT22021281 OM PRAKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 201.57536 28-5-2004 76.00

21 VBUCT22017333 DILSHAD ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 201.55249 1-1-2005 68.20

22 VBUCT22025167 MOHAMMAD ZAID OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.72536 6-2-2004 74.60

23 VBUCT22011907 AMRIT RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.30934 25-7-2004 78.40

24 VBUCT22021887 RAJ ARYAN RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 196.06271 18-12-2004 73.20

25 VBUCT22013960 PRANAV PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 195.48959 10-8-2003 70.00

26 VBUCT22018597 MD FAISAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.39453 3-2-2003 84.60

27 VBUCT22019197 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 192.98746 22-9-2005 55.20

28 VBUCT22020056 KUMARI SANDHYA RANI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.68768 30-9-2003 73.40

29 VBUCT22019454 HERAMB GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.62473 3-10-2003 79.40

30 VBUCT22023588 PRAKRITI GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.58891 16-10-2003 92.40

31 VBUCT22024640 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.21533 14-12-2002 67.60

32 VBUCT22011542 PREM JEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.06174 30-11-2004 63.00

33 VBUCT22015376 VICKY KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.66115 24-12-2003 81.20

34 VBUCT22025880 ADITYA NARAYAN GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.64476 15-5-2003 57.00

35 VBUCT22016546 MISHAL R K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 185.59322 15-10-2002 76.00

36 VBUCT22005291 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 184.06697 22-7-2004 80.20

37 VBUCT22025985 ANUJ PRIYADARSHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.81073 21-4-2004 73.80

38 VBUCT22017591 AASHISH CARPENTER OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.99416 14-9-2003 72.60

39 VBUCT22011507 AASTHA RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.28952 15-5-2003 70.00

40 VBUCT22004273 GOPAL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.18985 1-1-2005 69.00

41 VBUCT22014990 MUKESH KUMAWAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 180.66281 27-5-2002 75.60

42 VBUCT22020154 KARUNA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 178.51959 27-9-2004 88.60

43 VBUCT22002485 ARYAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 178.20023 11-1-2004 78.00

44 VBUCT22022853 RAJNEESH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 176.08107 30-6-2002 79.80

45 VBUCT22021881 NIHIT PRAKASH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.77399 25-12-2004 68.00

46 VBUCT22022332 KUMAR ADITYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.1308 22-3-2002 70.20

47 VBUCT22022446 RAVI KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 175.05182 31-3-2005 63.00

48 VBUCT22003843 SAHIL RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 174.86688 22-6-2002 73.40

49 VBUCT22004350 ANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.3331 12-4-2005 78.90

50 VBUCT22013614 RAVI RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.82968 1-3-2004 68.80



51 VBUCT22023048 ADITI KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.73326 17-10-2004 75.40

52 VBUCT22022095 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169.15526 12-5-2005 67.00

53 VBUCT22021904 ASHOK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.01633 10-8-2001 68.00

54 VBUCT22006103 VIKASH RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.17775 30-6-2004 72.00

55 VBUCT22001291 ANKIT RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.05824 30-3-2003 64.50

56 VBUCT22017916 MD ARIF OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 166.98689 25-5-2003 78.20

57 VBUCT22014433 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.51247 1-3-2003 82.80

58 VBUCT22001035 NAVIN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.38731 10-5-2005 63.80

59 VBUCT22009960 MOHD AAMIR KHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.27147 5-6-1996 59.40

60 VBUCT22024303 AMARJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164.92288 1-4-2004 71.80

61 VBUCT22010184 RUPAK BHANDARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.92165 25-12-2004 82.20

62 VBUCT22015296 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.04985 21-3-2003 61.20

63 VBUCT22010310 SAURAV KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 162.59515 5-7-2004 83.20

64 VBUCT22006594 ANKIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.54703 13-3-2004 77.40

65 VBUCT22010999 MD ZAKIR QURAISHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.09718 15-12-2003 72.00

66 VBUCT22020495 PRAVINDER SAINI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 160.61189 2-1-2006 89.60

67 VBUCT22000799 PREM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 159.2204 5-10-2004 78.20

68 VBUCT22006078 SALMAN HUSAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.61452 16-4-2004 88.20

69 VBUCT22024930 KUNDAN RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.49745 18-6-2004 83.20

70 VBUCT22013726 VINITA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.77727 12-3-2004 64.80

71 VBUCT22025325 MANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.80827 28-9-2002 68.60

72 VBUCT22013958 PIYUSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.91478 24-7-2005 78.80

73 VBUCT22018428 AMAN MINHAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.71042 29-12-2002 73.40

74 VBUCT22007871 RISHAV RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.33519 26-8-2004 70.00

75 VBUCT22018562 AVINASH SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.23215 2-7-2003 71.20

76 VBUCT22021485 SMRITI SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.19151 18-12-2004 79.80

77 VBUCT22009590 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.18051 4-9-2003 72.00

78 VBUCT22013691 RAHUL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 147.11237 1-3-2003 77.00

79 VBUCT22019248 PUSHPRAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.41518 26-8-2004 74.60

80 VBUCT22016817 ABUZAR ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 144.31854 16-11-2002 62.80

81 VBUCT22025176 MD MAHTAB OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 144.06857 1-1-2003 76.00

82 VBUCT22024020 INDAL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.41214 20-7-2004 62.80

83 VBUCT22003133 KARAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139.60982 15-3-2003 87.00

84 VBUCT22001719 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 138.20035 13-3-2003 71.60

85 VBUCT22003635 SUMIT GHOSH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.84145 17-10-2003 81.40

86 VBUCT22006177 VIVEK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.23415 4-4-2004 61.80

87 VBUCT22012731 AJEET YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.77171 30-1-2005 74.00

88 VBUCT22006015 RAJA PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.57936 20-2-2004 89.40

89 VBUCT22025758 MD ZAKI AKHTAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 135.88004 7-2-2005 82.00

90 VBUCT22011563 SAURABH GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 135.19594 14-1-2004 62.00

91 VBUCT22012023 HARSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.69038 23-3-2003 70.00

92 VBUCT22022645 HIMANSHU RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.4261 18-5-2004 78.60

93 VBUCT22005264 ASHRAF BASAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.0163 16-4-2004 70.40

94 VBUCT22023980 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132.89116 12-12-2004 75.00

95 VBUCT22004599 MRINAL KANTI GARAIN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132.6869 31-7-2004 90.00

96 VBUCT22011612 AMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.12523 7-3-2003 62.50

97 VBUCT22023984 MITESH PRADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 129.11021 3-3-2003 84.80

98 VBUCT22010207 UTTAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 128.12941 3-4-2004 92.20

99 VBUCT22009328 JASSA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.41932 10-7-2003 74.00

100 VBUCT22017519 FARHAN ASRAF OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.44894 1-2-1999 59.20

101 VBUCT22018605 SADAI NOOR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 121.32221 7-4-2002 69.80

102 VBUCT22012659 MADHUR MIRADWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 121.11214 23-11-2002 62.40

103 VBUCT22024356 ROHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.1356 22-12-2004 77.40

104 VBUCT22020473 AKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 119.67185 31-7-2002 72.20



105 VBUCT22020204 MD NASAR ANSARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.6937 13-5-2002 69.80

106 VBUCT22002273 SUSHMA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.86176 12-8-2003 70.80

107 VBUCT22023034 ROHIT RAJ MAHTO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.70706 15-1-2002 70.04

108 VBUCT22013290 ARPITA PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.56036 20-2-2004 63.20

109 VBUCT22021095 ADITYA CHAURASIYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.38483 11-3-2005 80.40

110 VBUCT22001337 SINTU KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.21683 27-10-2003 84.40

111 VBUCT22009075 ASHISH RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.21683 9-9-2002 74.20

112 VBUCT22021417 NIKHIL RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.4248 24-1-2002 59.00

113 VBUCT22008137 MOOLA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.20334 21-7-2005 83.20

114 VBUCT22009818 DEBLINA SEN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.28048 30-6-2004 92.00

115 VBUCT22015932 AFRIN NOOR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 111.22054 19-11-2002 75.60

116 VBUCT22009981 PRIYA SHAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 110.02183 15-8-2005 69.20

117 VBUCT22005786 ASIF EQBAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.87653 16-11-2002 63.00

118 VBUCT22021472 AASHISH RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.86723 11-8-2004 76.80

119 VBUCT22012087 ANKHI KARMAKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 106.76117 8-8-2004 94.40

120 VBUCT22005592 AAKANKSHA MALHOTRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 105.85153 3-6-2005 80.00

121 VBUCT22025771 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.52147 14-8-2004 73.20

122 VBUCT22025728 NIKESH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 104.10828 26-1-2003 70.60

123 VBUCT22023497 HARSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 103.13909 9-12-2003 61.20

124 VBUCT22003085 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 103.06085 15-1-2003 65.20

125 VBUCT22016423 AMIT RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 101.83452 14-9-2005 63.80

126 VBUCT22021476 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.90313 6-9-2005 79.40

127 VBUCT22017502 SAURABH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.79364 11-11-2004 58.00

128 VBUCT22005043 PRITY KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.71157 17-2-2005 77.00

129 VBUCT22018711 MOHAMMAD FARHAN ALAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.05887 4-3-2003 82.20

130 VBUCT22014114 SACHIN SUMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.05887 5-5-2003 67.00

131 VBUCT22005217 PRITY KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 97.468269 23-9-2003 69.40

132 VBUCT22000138 MD MUNAF OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 95.59491 2-9-2004 82.00

133 VBUCT22007168 MD ASIF REZA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.423355 11-1-2005 75.40

134 VBUCT22025827 SUBRATA GORAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 92.080536 21-3-2004 79.60

135 VBUCT22021135 SANGEETHA ANILKUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 92.005219 8-6-2004 87.00

136 VBUCT22003667 SOUMIK DEY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.072937 5-5-2004 88.00

137 VBUCT22025023 MD HUMAYUN KABIR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.072937 18-3-2003 80.67

138 VBUCT22005556 ABHIJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.944733 15-11-2000 64.80

139 VBUCT22007523 SONU KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.241653 16-5-2000 60.00

140 VBUCT22017262 SUMAN YASHIKA RAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.163155 9-7-2002 70.40

141 VBUCT22024094 SAPTARSHI DHARA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 87.316032 9-7-2004 83.00

142 VBUCT22023788 MADHU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 85.284431 22-6-2003 63.80

143 VBUCT22011978 SUPRIYO SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 82.493202 2-2-2004 85.40

144 VBUCT22017246 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR RAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 81.886658 27-8-2002 57.90

145 VBUCT22010961 ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.49707 8-1-2004 60.00

146 VBUCT22003058 NEHA NATH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 75.734787 21-2-2004 74.20

147 VBUCT22008490 DIYA SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 73.498184 12-6-2004 91.00

148 VBUCT22013232 KAJAL GARAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.976006 19-4-2005 93.00

149 VBUCT22023666 ALOK GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 70.230186 15-9-2003 62.80

150 VBUCT22018079 KUMAR GOURAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 66.457672 12-11-2003 67.40

151 VBUCT22001882 SUBHAJIT GORAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 66.143082 19-11-2004 84.40

152 VBUCT22009935 PRERNA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 62.236279 20-3-2003 70.20

153 VBUCT22014896 SHUVRA PATRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 60.745991 24-10-2004 89.60

154 VBUCT22021481 ARYAN GOURAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 60.347034 6-7-2003 65.50

155 VBUCT22015905 SHWETA SUNDRAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 58.396973 10-2-2002 61.00

Admission to the above programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling


